LINEAR FLOOR GRILLES
Models  FG, F20, F25,and FRO
Quality and e!ciency without compromise
Weltech Business Centre - Ridgeway - Welwyn Garden City - Hertfordshire AL7 2AA
Tel: 01707 871526 - Fax: 01707 871 527 - email sales@jprservices.co.uk - www.jprservices.co.uk
Circular Swirl Di"users from high impact polycarbonate and alluminium
2
Linear Floor Grilles

F25M G RC F0 5 1500 x 250mm
.
Ordering Information Example
F20L - Linear Floor Grille,
20mm Flange, Light Duty.
F20M - Linear Floor
Grille, 20mm Flange
Medium Duty.
F25L - Linear Floor Grille,
25mm Flange, Light Duty.
F25M - Linear Floor
Grille, 25mm Flange
Medium Duty.
5 - Brushed Aluminium
(Standard)
For Special Finishes please
refer to our Technical Sales
Office
Maximum one piece
length 1800mm
Minimum nominal width
50mm without OBD,
100mm with OBD.
Maximum overall width
300mm.
(Other sizes to special order)
G - No Damper
R - With Opposed
Blade Damper
0 - Standard Fixed
Core
RC - Removable
Core
NOTE:
It is important to state
whether "Lay In" or
"Dualok" method is
required for removable
core.
Model Volume Duct Free Area Throw Total Sound
Width Velocity Velocity Pressure Power
mm l/s/m m/s m/s m Pa NRLW
45 0.5 1.1 0.6 3 –
100 90 1.0 2.2 1.8 8 22
135 1.5 3.3 3.0 16 28
65 0.5 1.0 0.8 3 –
150 130 1.0 2.0 2.4 7 24
195 1.5 3.0 4.4 15 30
90 0.5 1.0 1.1 3 –
200 180 1.0 2.0 3.0 7 25
270 1.5 3.0 5.0 15 32
115 0.5 1.o 1.3 3 –
250 230 1.0 2.0 3.7 7 25
287 1.25 2.5 4.8 10 28
140 0.5 1.0 1.5 3 –
300 280 1.0 2.0 4.5 7 26
350 1.25 2.5 5.6 10 30
Performance Table (Linear)
Extra springs
and spacers
on units
over 300 width
13.5
H
ei
gh
t
6.5
Model Fixing Finish Frame Size (nom length x nom width)
FRO F0 1 O 3000 x 300mm
Depth Grille Core only = 19mm
Size Nominal length to suit Minimum nominal